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Name 1 2
Miro Kautto

ville ahlberg 61
Jaan Takala

Miro 67

Tuomas Westerling 68 75
Daniel Davidsson

Mustalammi Niku

Oskari Tarvainen 64

Timi Jarvenpaa

Erik Aalto

Joonas Rantakokko

Aaro Koskela

Tomi Jokela
Mikko Juola 63
Markku Saine 67

Joonas Aalto

Jussi Perttu

Tuomas Seppa

Lassi Hakulinen

Oskari Vuoristo 81 70
jukka tarvainen

Tuomas Yliharsila 69
Paavo Ahvenvaara

Tuomas Virkkunen 76

Pekka Westerling

Miska Kautto 75
Mikko Putaja 65
Mika Jokiniemi 74
Kalle Tapola

Tommi Nieminen
Toni perkio 74 86

Topi Pakarinen 71
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juho kovanen
Atte Sipila

Jukka Timonen
Sulo Saarela

Jari Harju

Roope Ruuska
jukka tarvainen
Sampo Stahl
Otto Harjula
Kristian Kujansuu
Mikko Kivioja
Kalle Lunkka
Joni Arponen
Sami Saksa
Sampo Stahl
Jarno Salmelin
eveliina salonen
Ari Heikkila
Peter seeck

Aki Yli-Kerttula
Pete Niemela
Tero Hirvela
Juuso Luodemaa
Marius Kautto
Rasmus Eerola
Robert von Koch
Oskari Kyllénen
Eero Hakanen
Teemu Levénaho
Marko Vesamaéki
Janne Laine
Valtteri Vuorenoja
Kim Lundelin
Elmeri Uskali
Pauli Jarvansalo
Ossi Virtanen
Harri Lahdesméki

Mikko Havukainen
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66 59 625 -3
71 71 -3
71 71 -3
71 -3
71 -3
71.2 -2.8
73 73 69 70 -2.8
81 56 68.6 -2.6
72 -2
72 -2
72 -2
72 -2
72.5 -15
73 -1
73 73 -1
59 59 -1
73 -1
73 -1
73 -1
73 -1
74 0
74 0
74 0
71 72.5 0

79 90 81 77 96 70 84 63 59 69.6 0.2
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64
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73 80 63 70 0.3
68 74.6 0.6
74.7 0.7

75 1

75 1
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61 724 1.2

75.7 1.7

83 68 89 65 72 2
73 75 60  69.3 2
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No Name 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 Average Last

HC
68  Stefan Davidsson 70 65 67.5 2
68 Marko Sagulin 76 76 2
68  Juhani Haake 76 76 2
74 Riku Luukka 73 77 79 76.3 2.3
74  Tomi Javanainen 77 81 71 76.3 2.3
76  Markku Jyrkas 78 72 75 25
77 ToniLehto 75 7 78 76.7 2.7
78 Tero Ketonen 74 74 82 77 77 76.8 2.8
79  Michael Halme 77 77 3
79  Aleksi Tuunainen 77 77 3
79  Lasse Pesonen 77 77 3
79  kasper selin 77 77 3
79  Aki Levola 77 77 3
84 Tino Kiltti 81 78 80 75 65 83 758 3.6
85 Touko Silpola 76 77 60 71 3.7
86 Veli-Pekka Vuori 73 91 72 61 74.3 3.8
86 Niko ahola 88 89 84 90 77 82 93 85 84 80 84 72 75 65 73.8 3.8
88  Janne Leponiemi 78 78 4
88  Jussi Jokinen 76 80 78 4
88 Rauno Myllynen 82 74 78 4
91 Stefan Davidsson 79 76 82 78 76 78.2 4.2
92  Miika Lemetyinen 80 75 77 77.3 4.3
92  Sami Virtanen 78 79 78 78.3 4.3
94  Mika Jéaaskelainen 85 104 81 85 73 72 67 75.6 4.4
95 Hannu Huttunen 77 72 78 75.7 4.7
96 Pekka Westerling 72 86 77 77 82 78.8 4.8
96 Teppo Hanhineva 81 91 85 85 83 76 82 80 82 79 83 81 61 75.4 4.8
98 Gaido Kubu 79 79 5
99  Aatu Vuolle 84 89 85 96 91 85 93 71 92 83 83 75 61 74.6 5.2
100 Ari Olkinuora 71 81 66 727 5.3
101 Eero Saarinen 79 80 79.5 5.5
102 Ari Olkinuora 76 75 87 80 88 80 79.6 5.6
103 Samu Leppinen 81 80 79 80 6
103 Juho Soini 73 77 98 80 69 79.4 6
103 Juho Piiroinen 77 77 6
106 Miro Holli 79 82 80.5 6.5
107 Elmo Minkkinen 81 81 7

107 Joni Ala-Kapee 81 83 65 76.3 7
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Kristian Kujansuu

llari Siivola
Tuomo Jussila

Ossi Szanti

Niklas Pakarainen

Mika Sivonen

Hannu Huttunen

Pasi Voutilainen

Tomi Falhi

Simo Leino

Rasmus Ruuska

Lauri Valorinta

Santeri Saksa

Joonas Karin-Oka
Daniel Davidsson

Terho Venetkorpi

Petrus Porttila
Jani Heino

Olli Fernelius

Kari-Pekka Sohiman

Mikko Joki

Joona Rantonen

Mikko Pekkanen

Vilho Saarela

Samuli Vuori

Matti Maensivu

Paavo Jokinen
Konsta Hoisko
Henri Virinsalo
Tero Koivu

kalle jokihaara
Perttu Rautee

Ari Lehtinen

Alvar Hakaniemi

Aatu Kumpulainen

Jesse Hinkalo

Janne Helin

Mikko K. Pekkanen
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147 topi nurminen 101 99 89 105 89 76 90.8 16.8
147 Aleksi Eerola 99 88 91 71  87.3 16.8
149 Miikka Hurskainen 91 91 17
149 Niko Veittikoski 91 91 17
151 Hugo Kuokkanen 84 99 91.5 17.5
152 Sanna Ahlgren 92 92 18
152 Reini Valtanen 92 92 18
154 Nina Lunkka 93 93 19
155 Tuukka Méakiranta 94 94 20
156 Henri Salmi 97 89 96 95 94.3 20.3
157 Onni Alppi 97 97 23
158 Henri heikka 99 99 25
158 Jonatan Viitanen 99 99 25
160 Mikko Uotila 100 100 26
161 Saku Peltola 107 107 33
162 Linnea Davidsson 109 109 35
163 Jonna Ahola 113 113 39
164 Joona Jalonen 115 115 41
165 Aapo Hautakangas 126 126 52

166 Sami Sanssi
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Avoin

Ossi Virtanen
Oskari Vuoristo
Teppo Hanhineva
Markku Saine
Toni perkit

jukka tarvainen
Tuomas Virkkunen
Mikko Juola
Kristian Kujansuu
Sampo Stahl
Elmeri Uskali

Ari Olkinuora
Tuomas Westerling
Oskari Tarvainen
ville ahlberg
Stefan Davidsson
Mika Jaéskelainen
Aaro Koskela
Tuomas Yliharsila
Pekka Westerling
Lauri Valorinta
Tomi Jokela
Roope Ruuska
Tero Ketonen
Juho Soini

Hannu Huttunen
Henri Virinsalo
Mikko Putaja
Robert von Koch
Veli-Pekka Vuori
Simo Leino
Paavo Ahvenvaara
Kalle Lunkka

Aki Yli-Kerttula
Miro Kautto

Eero Hakanen
Valtteri Vuorenoja
Pauli Jarvansalo
Harri Lahdesmaki
Riku Luukka
Tomi Javanainen
Toni Lehto

Touko Silpola
Miika Lemetyinen

Samu Leppinen

Kisa Kisa Kisa Kisa Kisa Kisa Kisa Kisa Kisa Kisa Kisa Kisa Kisa Kisa Kisa
#10 #11 #12 #13 #14 #15

#1

75
81

67

74

65

63

66

79

76

68

64

61

85

69

66
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90
65

69

69
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81

#2

87

70
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86

7
v
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75
75

104

91

72
74

73

70

77

73

#3

83

91

75
80

72

72
79

67
75
69

81

84
86

74
71
74
73

84

91

73
70

85
79
81

#4

87

85

76

68

80

76

75

74

87

67

63
76
82
77

97

91
73

80

67

77

77

80
80

#5

73
76

68
81

73

78
80
73
66

85

78

77
88

71

79
77

#6

84
72

67
78

69

71
87

69
79

68

68

67

77

98

76

72

#7

84

73

85

71

76

70

7
68

88

74
68

65

80

72

68

81

#8

82

79

83

71

67

75

72

71

80

67

76

75

67
77

79

75

74

78

#9

79

67

76

71

73

75
78

67
70

82

69
65
82

84

74

71

71

75

79

70

82

68

72

74

78

70

85

71

63

88
71
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70
80
75
67
73

69

67

78
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66

83

77

64

83

80
71
82
69
77
73
73
70

81

71

71

68

76
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68

78

83

73

82

79

68
79
71
75
65
34
67
80

67
71
70

67

70

69
77

80

67

77

83
68
83

73
72
70

68
63
81

69
64

73

71

75

72

40

73

76
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#16

89

64

72

82
73

81

78

75

7

65

61
62

54
58
57
66
56
61
66

65

67

56

54
63
61

60

60

Sum

1286
929
1049
824
908
771
742
689
738
653
690
704
555
557
473
526
567
413
431
450
500
339
356
384
397
391
434
267
280
297
330
209
216
219
181
224
225
227
208
229
229
230
213
232
240
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46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
60
62
63
63
65
66
66
68
68
68
68
72
72
72
72
76
76
76
76
76
81
81
83
84
85
85
87
87
87
87
91

Kisa Kisa Kisa Kisa Kisa Kisa Kisa Kisa Kisa Kisa Kisa Kisa Kisa Kisa Kisa Kisa Viikkisfinaali!
#10 #11 #12 #13 #14 #15 #16

#1 #2 #3
Joni Ala-Kapee
Tuomo Jussila
Mika Sivonen
Mikko Pekkanen
Samuli Vuori
Mika Jokiniemi 74
juho kovanen
Jari Harju 73
Kalle Tapola
Joni Arponen 70 75
Pete Niemela 74 74
Marius Kautto
Tero Hirvela 80
Markku Jyrkas
Jussi Jokinen 76
Rauno Myllynen 82
Eero Saarinen
Jani Heino
Kari-Pekka Sohlman 75
Mikko K. Pekkanen
Miro 67
Jaan Takala
Erik Aalto
Timi Jarvenpéa
Mustalammi Niku
Joonas Rantakokko
Lassi Hakulinen 69
Tuomas Seppéa
Joonas Aalto
Jussi Perttu
Topi Pakarinen 71
Atte Sipila

Jukka Timonen

Tommi Nieminen 71
Sulo Saarela 71

Mikko Kivioja

Otto Harjula

Sami Saksa 73

Jarno Salmelin

eveliina salonen

Ari Heikkila 73
Janne Laine
Kim Lundelin
Teemu Levanaho 75

Marko Vesamaki

Marko Sagulin

#4

78
80

79

#5

80

90

91

68

68

69

72

#6  #7  #8  #9

81
86 80
85 86
84 80
67
69
74
68
74
79
89
93
90
67
68
69
69
72
73
75
75
75
76

83

82

80

68

71

66

71

72

70

75

66

84

71

65
65

59

59

Sum

229
224
246
253
254
141
125
142
136
145
148
145
148
150
156
156
159
168
168
181
67
67
68
68
68
68
69
69
69
69
71
71
71
71
71
72
72
73
59
73
73
75
75
75
75
76
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91
91

94

95

95

95

95

99

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
107
107
110
111
112
112
112
115
116
116
118
119
120
121
122
123
123
125
125
125

© 0o N o o A w N P

Juhani Haake
Mikko Havukainen
Peter seeck

Aki Levola
Michael Halme
Aleksi Tuunainen
Lasse Pesonen
Janne Leponiemi
Juho Piiroinen
llari Siivola

Elmo Minkkinen
Niklas Pakarainen
Gaido Kubu

Pasi Voutilainen
Tomi Falhi
Santeri Saksa
Joonas Karin-Oka
Terho Venetkorpi
Mikko Joki

Matti M&ensivu
Perttu Rautee

Ari Lehtinen

Tero Koivu

Aatu Kumpulainen
Janne Helin
Jesse Hinkalo
Miikka Hurskainen
Reini Valtanen
Tuukka Makiranta
Jonatan Viitanen
Mikko Uotila

Tino Kiltti

Miska Kautto
Onni Alppi

Daniel Davidsson
Sami Sanssi
Junnut (alle 15)
Rasmus Eerola
Niko ahola

Aatu Vuolle
Sampo Stahl
Daniel Davidsson
Oskari Kyllonen
Ossi Szanti

topi nurminen

Vilho Saarela

Kisa Kisa Kisa Kisa Kisa Kisa

#1

76

77

83

85

81

57

84
79

77

101
89

#2

84

75

96
88
89
77

80
92
99

#3

87

89

71

86
89
85
72

84
81

#4

83
83

87

40

60

83
84
96

80

#5

72

90
90
91

72
93
89
82

#6

73

78

79

82

89

94
99

7

83

77
85
71
83
80

90

Kisa Kisa Kisa Kisa Kisa Kisa Kisa Kisa Kisa Kisa Viikkisfinaali!
#10 #11 #12 #13 #14 #15 #16

#7

7

81

88

86
82

90
105

#8

92

69
97
70

79

93

93

70

82

#9

82

78

65

90

85

75

65

78

89

76

68

81

71

68

7

77

87

91

100

39

35

77
84
92
69
35
78

81

80

66

96
80
83
81
66
68

76

77

75
67

67

70

83

67

82

84
84

76

65
62

63
72
75

73

75

73

67

83
58

55

59
65
61
56
55

68

Sum

76
76
73
77
77
77
77
78
77
67
81
82
79
76
82
83
83
83
84
85
87
87
87
88
89
89
91
92
94
99

100

DNS

DNS

DNF

DNF

DNF

1140

1148

1088
653
509
617
661
559
422
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10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29

A W N P

o g A W N P

Aleksi Eerola
Henri Salmi

Sami Virtanen
Petrus Porttila
Alvar Hakaniemi
Miro Holli
Rasmus Ruuska
Olli Fernelius
Konsta Hoisko
Hugo Kuokkanen
Juuso Luodemaa
kasper selin
Joona Rantonen
kalle jokihaara
Paavo Jokinen
Niko Veittikoski
Henri heikka
Saku Peltola
Joona Jalonen
Aapo Hautakangas
Naiset

Sanna Ahlgren
Nina Lunkka
Linnea Davidsson
Jonna Ahola
Papat

jukka tarvainen
Kristian Kujansuu
Ari Olkinuora
Stefan Davidsson
Pekka Westerling

Hannu Huttunen

Kisa Kisa Kisa Kisa Kisa Kisa Kisa Kisa Kisa Kisa Kisa Kisa Kisa Kisa Kisa Kisa Viikkisfinaali!
#9  #10 #11 #12 #13 #14 #15 #16

#1

82
76

84

65
66
76

72
81

#2  #3
97
83
92
99
115
80
77
75
86

#4
99

91

85

75
87

#5

89

79

93
88

92
93

113

73

80

1

#6

96

126

109

79

#7
88

78
81

99

74

77

87

91

70

88

#8

95

79

88

107

75
72
80
76
77

91
77
81
82
83
7% 73 65
74 80
82 78 76 70
82
83 77

73

78

69
73
71

72

72
82
81

78

71

54
66
66
65
56

Sum

349
377
235
251
260
161
165
168
171
183
74
77
78
87
85
91
99
107
115
126

92
93
109
113

771
738
704
526
450
391
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Tot
Par
Avg
Difficulty

Click to the name for opening competition detail page:
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